
Sunday Monday Thursday Friday SaturdayTuesday Wednesday

3 4 5

11

2

6 7 8 9

13 14 15 161210

1

Setting Up ChristmasRemembrance Day

Daylight Savings Ends Vendor in the Village

Christmas Market 

RH  LegendNOVEMBERNOVEMBER
Williamsburg, Becker, Ailsa Craig

MS—Main Street
 DR—Dining Room 
P—Patio
R—Ruby
RR—Resident Rooms

 

HS—Hobby Shop
 L—Library
 SC—Social Club
 TH—Town Hall
CC—Council Chambers
C—Café
 

9:45 Band Fit with Liam-TH
10:30 Art and crafts —HS
2:00 Bus to The Boardwalk
(Signup) 
2:30 Euchre Club—SC
3:00 Walking Club (Weather
Permitting)
6:30 Billiards—SC
 

9:45 Virtual Fitness: Seated
Cardio-TH
10:00-12:00 Drop-in Hobby
Shop Nails —HS
2:30 Christmas Baking:
Florentines — HS
4:00 Saturday Series: Chef’s
Table S1 E1 — TH
 

10:45 Catholic Communion &
Prayer—TH
11:00 Coffee & Conversation—
Café
2:30 Village Bingo— TH
4:00 Board Game Café—SC
7:30 Hymn Sing—TH

9:45 Aerobics with Emily-TH
11:00 Balloon Badminton—TH
2:00 Bridge Club— TH
2:00 Euchre Club —SC
2:30 Aquafit Outing (Sign-up)
3:00 Ladies Social  — SC
6:30 Billiards — SC
7:15 Solo/Wizard Card Games
— SC

9:45 Virtual Fitness: Strength
Building-TH 
10:15 Baking: Chocolate
Shortbread —HS/Emma’s
10:30 UG Choir—TH
2:30 Spiritual Life Gathering—TH
3:45 GATHER: Care Partners—TH
3:00-4:30 Hobby Shop Nails—HS
4:00-6:30 Tech Help with Josh
(Signup) 
7:30 Concert: The Temptations—
TH

9:45 Tai Chi with Emily-TH
10:00 Billiards —SC
 11:00 Scattergories —HS
2:00 Jigsaw — SC
2:30 Balance with Emily-TH
2:30 Christmas Baking:
Florentines — HS
2:30 Town Hall Meeting
3:00 Men’s Lounge Social—SC
3:00 Stitchers Corner—L
4:00 Active Games: Cornhole—TH
 7:30 Dynamic Duo —TH

9:45 Bus to Laurelwood Plaza (Signup) 
11:00 “Good Morning God!”— L
2:30 Crokinole — SC
3:00 Fireside Philosophy — L
3:30 Hand Therapy-HS
4:00 Pub Social— SC
7:15 Popcorn & Movie: The Longest
Day — TH

9:45 Van to The Giant Tiger
(Signup) 
2:30 Gathering for those who
are Grieving - L
2:30 Euchre Club—SC
2:30 Christmas Baking:
Florentines — HS
3:00 Walking Club (Weather
Permitting)
6:30 Billiards—SC

9:45 Virtual Fitness: Seated
Cardio-TH
10:00-12:00 Drop-in Hobby
Shop Nails —HS
3:00 Saturday Tea Social — SC
4:00 Saturday Series: Chef’s
Table S1 E2— TH

10am-3pm
Long Term Care and

Retirement Main Streets

9:45 Virtual Fitness: Full Body
Stretching-TH
9:45 Bus to St. Jacob’s Outlet
(Signup) 
2:00 Neighborhood Trivia—HS
2:30 Euchre Club—SC
3:00 Walking Club (Weather
Permitting)
6:30 Billiards—SC

9:45 Virtual Fitness: Whole Body Seated -
TH
9:45 Van to Sobeys, Zehrs & Food Basics
(Signup) 
10:30 Video Presentation and Discussion
on talking about Dying - TH
11:00 “Good Morning God!”— L
2:00 Bridge Club— TH
2:00 Catholic Communion & Rosary— TH
2:30 Crokinole — SC
3:00 Fireside Philosophy — L
3:30 Hand Therapy-HS
4:00 Pub Social— SC
7:15 Popcorn & Movie: Hacksaw Ridge—
TH

9:45 Band fit with Emily-TH
10:00 Billiards —SC
 11:00 Scattergories —HS
2:00 Jigsaw — SC
2:30 Balance with Emily-TH
3:00 Stitchers Corner—L
7:30 Documentary: Yintah—TH

9:45 Virtual Fitness: Strength
Building-TH 
10:15 Baking: Pecan Tassie—
HS/Emma’s
10:30 UG Choir—TH
2:00 Van to Stone Crock
Bakery (Sign up)
7:30 Concert: BB King —TH

9:45 Aerobics with Emily-TH
10:30 Remembrance Day
Service — MS
2:00 Bridge Club— TH
2:00 Euchre Club —SC 
2:30 Aquafit Outing (Sign-up)
3:00 Ladies Social — SC
6:30 Billiards — SC
7:15 Solo/Wizard Card Games
— SC

10:0 Virtual Service with Mike
Zenker— TH
11:00 Coffee & Conversation—
Café
2:30 Village Bingo— TH
4:00 Board Game Café—SC
7:30 Hymn Sing—TH



Sunday Monday Thursday Friday SaturdayTuesday Wednesday

24 25 26

18 23

27 28 29 30

20 211917 22

NOVEMBERNOVEMBER
Williamsburg, Becker, Ailsa Craig

10:00 United Service—screen
1/2 of TH
10:45 Catholic Communion &
Prayers—Back 1/2 of TH
11:00 Coffee & Conversation—
Café
2:30 Village Bingo— TH
4:00 Board Game Café—SC
7:30 Hymn Sing—TH

9:45 Aerobics with Emily-TH
11:00 Balloon Badminton—TH
2:00 Bridge Club— TH
2:00 Euchre Club —SC
2:30 Aquafit Outing (Sign-up)
3:00 Ladies Social — SC
6:30 Billiards — SC
7:15 Solo/Wizard Card Games
— SC

9:45 Virtual Fitness: Strength
Building-TH 
10:15 Baking: Candied Fruit
Cookies—HS/Emma’s
10:30 UG Choir—TH
2:30 Spiritual Life Gathering—TH
3:45 GATHER: Care Partners—TH
3:00-4:30 Hobby Shop Nails—HS
4:00-6:30 Tech Help with Josh
(Signup) 
7:30 Paul - Piano Play —TH

9:45 Tai Chi with Emily-TH
10:00 Billiards —SC
10:30 Book Club — L
 11:00 Scattergories —HS
2:00 Jigsaw — SC
2:30 Rock Way Choir— MS
7:30 Documentary:
Remembering Gene Wilder—TH

9:45 Virtual Fitness: Whole Body
Seated -TH
9:45 Bus to Laurelwood Plaza
(Signup) 
11:00 “Good Morning God!”— L
2:00 Bridge Club— TH
2:30 Crokinole — SC
3:00 Fireside Philosophy — L
 3:30 Hand Therapy-HS
4:00 Pub Social— SC
7:15 Popcorn & Movie: The Holiday
— TH

9:45 Virtual Fitness: Full Body
Stretching-TH
10:30 Craft: Christmas Cards —HS
11:00 Catholic Mass with Father
Jamroz— TH
2:00 Van to Giant Tiger (Signup) 
2:30 Gathering for those who are
Grieving - TH
2:30 Euchre Club—SC
3:00 Walking Club (Weather
Permitting)
6:30 Billiards—SC

9:45 Virtual Fitness: Seated
Cardio-TH
10:00-12:00 Drop-in Hobby
Shop Nails —HS
3:00 Saturday Tea Social — SC
4:00 Saturday Series: Chef’s
Table S1 E3— TH

9:45 Virtual Fitness: Seated
Cardio-TH
10:00-12:00 Drop-in Hobby
Shop Nails —HS
2:00 Entertainment with
Irregulars— TH
3:00 Saturday Tea Social — SC
4:00 Saturday Series: Chef’s
Table S1 E4— TH

9:45 Band Fit with Emily-TH
10:30 Art and crafts —HS
2:00 Neighborhood Trivia—HS
2:30 Euchre Club—SC
3:00 Walking Club (Weather
Permitting)
6:30 Billiards—SC

9:45 Virtual Fitness: Whole Body Seated
-TH
9:45 Van to St. Jacob’s Farmer’s Market
(Signup) 
11:00 Fireside Voices - TH
11:00 “Good Morning God!”— L
2:00 Bridge Club— TH
2:30 Crokinole — SC
3:00 Fireside Philosophy — L
3:30 Hand Therapy-HS
4:00 Pub Social— SC
7:15 Popcorn & Movie: Mrs. Harris Goes
to Paris — TH

9:45 Tai Chi with Emily-TH
10:00 Billiards —SC
 11:00 Scattergories —HS
2:00 Jigsaw — SC
2:30 Balance with Emily-TH
2:30 Birthday Bash —MS
7:30 Documentary: It Ain’t
Over (Yogi Berra) —TH

9:45 Virtual Fitness: Strength
Building-TH 
10:15 Baking: Red velvet White
Chip Cookies—HS/Emma’s
10:30 UG Choir—TH
2:00 Van to Vincenzo’s Bakery
(Sign up)
2:30 Celebration of Life —TH
7:30 Concert: Ray Charles—TH

9:45 Aerobics with Emily-TH
11:00 Balloon Badminton—TH
2:00 Bridge Club— TH
2:00 Euchre Club —SC
2:30 Aquafit Outing (Sign-up)
3:00 Ladies Social — SC
6:30 Billiards — SC
7:00 KW Singers — TH
7:15 Solo/Wizard Card Games
— SC

10:00 Virtual Service:
Presbyterian Service—TH
11:00 Coffee & Conversation—
Café
2:30 Village Bingo— TH
4:00 Board Game Café—SC
7:30 Hymn Sing—TH

MS—Main Street
 DR—Dining Room 
P—Patio
R—Ruby
RR—Resident Rooms

 

HS—Hobby Shop
 L—Library
 SC—Social Club
 TH—Town Hall
CC—Council Chambers
C—Café
 

RH  Legend


